Under 15 Maschile Regionale - Qualificazione- Girone E

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA
(sod Visconti Brignano

Romano Basket
Vespa Basket

@ Pol. Castegnato
@ Pall. Palosco

#m  Basket 86 Caravaggio
L

risultati della 2° giornata

Castegnato (BS)
18/10/2025 17:00
Martinengo (BG)

Chiari (BS)

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

O O NN DN B~ Bd

G \% P

2 2 0

2 2 0

2 1 1

2 1 1

2 0 2

2 0 2
Pol. Castegnato @ 61 - 83
Romano Basket B 50 - 46
Vespa Basket ﬁ 50 - 30

o ©Q

PF
146

126
84
120
99

90

Visconti Brignano

Pall. Palosco

PS
95

106

93

136

109

126

Basket 86 Caravaggio

1/1

DP
51

20


http://www.tcpdf.org

