classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	Р	PF	PS	DP
Visconti Brignano	4	2	2	0	146	95	51
Romano Basket	4	2	2	0	126	106	20
Vespa Basket	2	2	1	1	84	93	-9
Pol. Castegnato	2	2	1	1	120	136	-16
Pall. Palosco	0	2	0	2	99	109	-10
Basket 86 Caravaggio	0	2	0	2	90	126	-36

risultati della 2° giornata

Castegnato (BS)	Pol. Castegnato	and the second	61 - 83	VISCOS 7: 7	Visconti Brignano
18/10/2025 17:00 Martinengo (BG)	Romano Basket	AB BASKEY	50 - 46		Pall. Palosco
Chiari (BS)	Vespa Basket		50 - 30	©	Basket 86 Caravaggio

www.pallacanestropalosco.it 1/1